CABLES
4
Please Note**
Amperage ratings specified are in accordance with  AS/NZS 3008.1.1.2009 Table 7.(Flexible “Spaced).
Further Current ratings are available in the technical section of this catalogue.
Derating factor may apply, refer to AS/NZS 3008.1.1.2009.
Product Code Nominal Area
mm²
No
Strands/ø
mm
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistance
Amps **  Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
 Kg/Mtr
FHDT11602 1 x 0.5 16/0.20 0.80 40.10 3 2.55 0.011
FHDT12402 1 x 0.75 24/0.20 0.80 26.70 7.5 2.75 0.014
FHDT13202 1 x 1 32/0.20 0.80 20.00 16 2.95 0.017
FHDT130025 1 x 1.5 30/0.25 0.80 13.70 21 3.15 0.022
FHDT150025 1 x 2.5 50/0.25 0.90 8.21 27 3.90 0.035
FHDT15603 1 x 4 56/0.30 1.00 5.09 37 4.70 0.053
FHDT18403 1 x 6 84/0.30 1.10 3.39 47 5.46 0.076
FHDT17704 1 x 10 77/0.40 1.30 2.02 66 6.70 0.091
FHDT 0.6/1kV PVC
Power Flex V90HT
FHDT Heavy Duty 0.6/1kV Single Insulated Flexible Single Core
CONSTRUCTION